
FAU-representanter Manglerud Skole 2016/2017 

 

Klasse Hovedrepresentant E-post  Vara e-post  

1a Mats Risbakken mri@une.no  Nikolai Søberg nikolai.soberg@gmail.com  

1b Øyvind Andreas Holen oyvind.a.holen@gmail.com  Knut Frode Pettersson kfp@mac.com  

1c Eskild Josten eskildjosten@hotmail.com  Irene Johansen ij@unox.no  

2a Tina Rødhal tinaroedahl@gmail.com  Arshad Mohammad arshad00@gmail.com  

2b Kajsa Gammeleng kajsahg@yahoo.no  Ingvild Hopsø Bergmann ingvildbergmann@gmail.com  

2c Camilla Stolp cstolp@ous-hf.no  Ina Pettersen Andersen ina_a84@hotmail.com  

2d Cecilie Moe cec_tussi@hotmail.com  Caroline Johansen cine_j@hotmail.com  

3a Stian Branden stian.branden@gmail.com     

3b Aslaug Irene Halden Gjerull aslaugirene@yahoo.no  Kristina Hagen kristina_hagen@hotmail.com  

3c Trine Dahl Iyamu trinetravel@hotmail.com  Hege Nordal Ruud hegeruud@yahoo.no  

3d Siri-Anette Hansen siri.a.hansen@gmail.com  Randi Hansen ranhansen@hotmail.com  

4a Per Nordahl perinordahl@gmail.com  Kjersti P. Ruben kjersti.ruben@gmail.com  

4b Lars A Ruud lars.a.ruud@gmail.com  Hilde Ranheim Nordin h.r.nordin@gmail.com  

5a Magnar Katla magnar_katla@yahoo.no  Anna Elisabeth Uran anna.elisabeth.uran@fagforbundet.no  

5b Stine Jalmerbrandt stinejalmerbrandt@gmail.com  Nina Bjercke bjenin72@hotmail.com  

5c Hanne Nilsson hannenilsson@live.no  Audun Moum Larsen aml@hockey.no  

6a Frøydis Romundset froydis@romundset.com  Mari Dalebråten mari@tdv.no  

6b Lena Thornell Nygaard Lenatn22@gmail.com  Kjersti Sundbye kjersti.sundbye@gmail.com  

7a Lene Olsen Sundt leneolsen75@gmail.com  Anne Lene Finsrud alfinsrud@hotmail.com  

7b Connie Steen conniesteen@hotmail.com  Solveig Stakvik Jensen sunway64@hotmail.com  

8a Silje de Linde siljedelinde@gmail.com  Synne Trygg synvet@gmail.com  

8b Åse Haaheim aasehaaheim@gmail.com  Torhild Vøyenli torhildvo@gmail.com  

PYP (IB) 
1 

Karin Afeef karin.afeef@gmail.com     

PYP (IB) 
2 

Ramnath Falch Ambathy ambathy@gmail.com  Therese Bakke therese.bakke@gmail.com  
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PYP (IB) 
3 

Silje Nygaard silje.h.nygaard@nmh.no  Hans Bøhle Aarhus hansbohl@pvv.org  

PYP (IB) 
4 

Ida Falch ida.matilde@gmail.com  Gølin Tveito golin.tveito@gmail.com  

 


